[bookmark: _GoBack]Higher Maths revision schedule – NO PHONES ALLOWED
Formula revision - https://mathsbot.com/gcse/formulae. Read for 2 minutes, then cover up and try and rewrite. Repeat at least 3 times.
	Date and times
	Activity
	Done

	Thursday 21st November – 1 hour
	Homework
	

	Saturday 23rd November – 1 hour
	15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Tuesday 26th November – 1 hour
	Maths after school class
	

	Thursday 28th November – 1 hour
	Homework
	

	Saturday 30th November – 1 hour
	15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Tuesday 3rd December – 1 hour
	Maths after school class
	

	Thursday 5th December – 1 hour
	Homework
	

	Saturday 7th December – 1 hour
	15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Tuesday 10th December – 1 hour
	Maths after school class
	

	Thursday 12th December – 1 hour
	Homework
	

	Saturday 15th December – 1 hour
	15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Tuesday 17th December – 1 hour
	Maths after school class
	

	Thursday 19th December – 1 hour
	15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Monday 23rd December – 1 hour
	15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Friday 27th December – 1 hour 45 minutes
	15 minutes formula, 1.5 hours from mock email
	

	Monday 30th December – 2 hours
	1 hour homework, 1 hour mock email
	

	Thursday 2nd January – 2 hours
	1 hour homework, 15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Saturday 4th January – 2 hours
	2 hours mock email
	



	Date and times
	Activity
	Done

	Wednesday 8th January – 1 hour
	15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Thursday 9th January – 1 hour
	Homework
	

	Saturday 11th January – 1 hour
	15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Tuesday 14th January – 1 hour
	Maths after school class
	

	Thursday 16th January – 1 hour
	Homework
	

	Saturday 18th January – 2 hours
	1 hour mock email, 15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Tuesday 21st January – 1 hour
	Maths after school class
	

	Thursday 23rd January – 1 hour
	Homework
	

	Saturday 25th January – 1 hour
	15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Tuesday 28th January – 1 hour
	Maths after school class
	

	Thursday 30th January – 1 hour
	Homework
	

	Saturday 1st February – 2 hours
	1 hour mock email, 15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Tuesday 4th February – 1 hour
	Maths after school class
	

	Thursday 6th February – 1 hour
	Homework
	

	Saturday 8th February – 1 hour
	15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Tuesday 11th February – 1 hour
	Maths after school class
	

	Thursday 13th February – 1 hour
	15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Monday 17th February – 2 hours
	1 hour homework, 15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Wednesday 19th February – 2 hours
	1 hour homework, 1 hour mock email
	

	Friday 21st February – 2 hours
	1 hour mock email, 15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	



	Date and times
	Activity
	Done

	Tuesday 25th February – 1 hour
	Maths after school class
	

	Thursday 27th February – 1 hour
	Homework
	

	Saturday 29th February – 1 hour
	15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Tuesday 3rd March – 1 hour
	Maths after school class
	

	Thursday 5th March – 1 hour
	Homework
	

	Saturday 7th March – 2 hours
	1 hour mock email, 15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Tuesday 10th March – 1 hour
	Maths after school class
	

	Thursday 12th March – 1 hour
	1 hour mock email
	

	Saturday 14th March – 2 hours
	1 hour mock email, 15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Tuesday 17th March – 1 hour
	Maths after school class
	

	Thursday 19th March – 1 hour
	15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Saturday 21st March – 1 hour
	15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Tuesday 24th March – 1 hour
	Maths after school class
	

	Thursday 26th March – 1 hour
	Homework
	

	Saturday 28th March – 2 hours
	1 hour mock email, 15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Tuesday 31st March – 1 hour
	Maths after school class
	

	Thursday 2nd April – 1 hour
	15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Monday 6th April – 1 hour
	15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Wednesday 8th April – 2 hours
	1 hour mock email, 15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Friday 10th April – 2 hours
	1 hour mock email, 15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Saturday 11th April – 2 hours
	1 hour mock email, 15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Monday 13th April – 2 hours
	1 hour mock email, 15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Wednesday 15th April – 2 hours
	1 hour mock email, 15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Friday 17th April – 2 hours
	1 hour mock email, 15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	



	Date and times
	Activity
	Done

	Tuesday 21st April – 1 hour
	Maths after school class
	

	Thursday 23rd April – 2 hours
	1 hour on revision pack, 15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Saturday 25th April – 2 hours
	1 hour on revision pack, 15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Tuesday 28th April – 1 hour
	Maths after school class
	

	Thursday 30th April – 2 hours
	1 hour on revision pack, 15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Saturday 2nd May – 2 hours
	1 hour on revision pack, 15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Tuesday 5th May – 1 hour
	Maths after school class
	

	Thursday 7th May – 2 hours
	1 hour on revision pack, 15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Saturday 9th May – 2 hours
	1 hour on revision pack, 15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Thursday 14th May – 2 hours
	1 hour on revision pack, 15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Saturday 16th May – 2 hours
	1 hour on revision pack, 15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Monday 18th May – 1 hour
	Maths after school class
	

	Tuesday 19th May – 30 minutes
	Breakfast session before paper 1
	

	Thursday 21st May – 2 hours
	1 hour on revision pack, 15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty
	

	Monday 25th May – 3 hours
	Practice paper, 15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty Maths (see checklist)
	

	Wednesday 27th May – 3 hours
	Practice Paper (Corbett Maths), 15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty Maths (see checklist)
	

	Friday 29th May – 3 hours
	Practice Paper (JustMaths), 15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty Maths (see checklist)
	

	Tuesday 2nd June – 1 hour
	15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty Maths (see checklist) (except Spanish or Geography students).
	

	Wednesday 3rd June – 1 hour
	Maths after school class
	

	Thursday 4th June – 30 minutes
	Breakfast session before paper 2
	

	Saturday 6th June – 3 hours
	Practice Paper, 15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty Maths (see checklist)
	

	Sunday 7th June – 3 hours
	Practice Paper (Corbett Maths), 15 minutes formula, 45 minutes Hegarty Maths (see checklist)
	

	Monday 8th June – 30 minutes
	Breakfast session before paper 3
	



NO MORE MATHS!
